
PHAC    BOYS SOCCER 2019-2020

HAC  3 1st Half Open Dates: 2nd Half Open Dates:
Loyalsock Saturday, August 31 Saturday, September 29
Hughesville Saturday, September 7 Saturday, October 5
Mount Carmel Saturday, September 14 Saturday, October 12
Southern Columbia Thursday, September 19 October 14 - 19
Bloomsburg Saturday, September 21
South Williamsport Tuesday, September 24 October 19--last day for seeding

1st Half 2nd Half

Tuesday, September 4 Thursday, September 27
South Williamsport @ Mount Carmel Mount Carmel @ South Williamsport

Southern Columbia @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Southern Columbia
Loyalsock @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Loyalsock

Thursday, September 6 Monday, October 1
Bloomsburg @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Bloomsburg

South Williamsport @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ South Williamsport
Mount Carmel @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia@ Mount Carmel

Tuesday, September 11 Wednesday, October 3
Bloomsburg @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Bloomsburg

Hughesville @ Mount Carmel Mount Carmel @ Hughesville
Southern Columbia @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Southern Columbia

Thursday, September 13 Monday, October 8
Hughesville @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Hughesville

Mount Carmel @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Mount Carmel
South Williamsport @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ South Williamsport

Tuesday, September 18 Wednesday, October 10
Southern Columbia @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Southern Columbia

Hughesville @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Hughesville
Mount Carmel @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Mount Carmel

1st practice-August 12, 2019
1st Scrimmage-August 17, 2019

1st playdate-August 31, 2018


